Annexure-5

Name of the corporate debtor: Global Houseware Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 19.12.2018; List of stakeholders as on: 31.12.2019

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)
(Amount in %)

Details of Claimant

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount
Amount Whether .| Amount of any Amou.nt
covered |. % share in mutual .| of claim
Sl. . lien/ of Amount of claim .
. . by lien or total . dues, 3 under | Remarks, if any
No. Identificatio . . Amount of claim . attachme continge rejected e
Department Government Date of receipt |[Amount claimed B Nature of claim [attachme amount of R that may verificati
n No. admitted nt : nt claim
nt claims be set on
endin removed? admitted off
pending | yesiNo)
disposal
Office of the Deputy Commissioner Governments
Central Goods and Service Tax Division [Central Government NA 23.07.2019 68,05,915 68,05,915 Due
Sonipat
Total 68,05,915 68,05,915
P
-




